Making Electricians Smile!
Circuit Protection Solutions
Consumer Units    AFDDs    MCBs    RCBOs    RCDs    Surge Protection
FB06
About FuseBox
FuseBox design and manufacture a wide
range of low voltage electrical products for
domestic and commercial applications.

63A MCB AND CABLES
SPDCUKITT2 T2 SPD DEVICE (18mm) WITH
32A MCB AND CABLES
Surge Protection (Retro Fit) Enclosed
Part No. Description
F2MSPD1
IN LINE T1 SPD & 100A
MAIN SWITCH IN A
METAL ENCLOSURE
F1M2SPD
IN LINE T2 SPD & 100A
MAIN SWITCH IN A METAL
ENCLOSURE 6P
Flush Mounting Frames
Part No. Description Module
AFMF10 FLUSH FIT FRAME 10 P
AFMF14 FLUSH FIT FRAME 14 P
AFMF18 FLUSH FIT FRAME 18 P
AFMF24 FLUSH FIT FRAME 24 P
AFMF28 FLUSH FIT FRAME 28 P
AFMF36 FLUSH FIT FRAME 36 P
Surface Spacers
Part No. Description Module
AFSS10 10P SURFACE SPACER (METAL) 30mm 10 P
AFSS14 14P SURFACE SPACER (METAL) 30mm 14 P
AFSS18 18P SURFACE SPACER (METAL) 30mm 18 P
AFSS24 24P SURFACE SPACER (METAL) 30mm 24 P
AFSS28 28P SURFACE SPACER (METAL) 30mm 28 P
AFSS36 36P SURFACE SPACER (METAL) 30mm 36 P
Metal Enclosures
Part No. Description
F1004E 4 MOD ENCLOSURE
(EARTH & NEUTRAL TERMINAL BARS)

Part No. Description
MT06C061 6A C CURVE MCB 6kA 1P
MT06C101 10A C CURVE MCB 6kA 1P
MT06C161 16A C CURVE MCB 6kA 1P
MT06C201 20A C CURVE MCB 6kA 1P
MT06C251 25A C CURVE MCB 6kA 1P
MT06C321 32A C CURVE MCB 6kA 1P
MT06C401 40A C CURVE MCB 6kA 1P
MT06C451 45A C CURVE MCB 6KA 1P
MT06C501 50A C CURVE MCB 6kA 1P
MT06C631 63A C CURVE MCB 6kA 1P
RCD 2P
BS EN 61008-1
Type A
Part No. Description
RTA250302 TYPE A 25A 30mA 2P RCD
RTA400302 TYPE A 40A 30mA 2P RCD
RTA630302 TYPE A 63A 30mA 2P RCD
RTA800302 TYPE A 80A 30mA 2P RCD
RTA801002 TYPE A 80A 100mA 2P RCD
RTA100302 TYPE A 100A 30mA 2P RCD
RTA1001002S TYPE A 100A 100mA 2P RCD
“S” TYPE Time Delayed
Type B
Part No. Description
RTB630302M TYPE B 63A 30mA 2P RCD (36mm)
* Example shown RTA630302
Type F
Part No. Description
RTF250302 TYPE F RCD 25A 30MA 2P
RTF400302 TYPE F RCD 40A 30MA 2P
RTF630302 TYPE F RCD 63A 30MA 2P
RTF800302 TYPE F RCD 80A 30MA 2P
RTF1000302 TYPE F RCD 100A 30MA 2P
sales@fusebox.co.uk | 1514 | 01563 533554
Arc Fault Detection Device (AFDD)
•	FuseBox combined AFDD/ RCBO  (1P+N) SWITCHED
•	Fully compliant and 3rd party tested to BS EN 62606 / IEC 61009-1
•	LED Fault indication
•	Fits all FuseBox consumer units
•	Replaces any FuseBox RCBO where additional ARC protection may be required
•	Used for the protection against ARC FAULTS (SERIES AND PARALLEL), overload, short circuit and earth leakage
•	Type A for AC and pulsating DC sensitivity
•	Short circuit capacity of 6kA with a maximum rating of 40A
B Curve
RCBO Mini 6kA (1P+N Switched)
(Type A) BS EN 61009-1
C CurveB Curve
Part No. Description
RTAMB06 MINI 6A B RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMB10 MINI 10A B RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMB16 MINI 16A B RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMB20 MINI 20A B RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMB25 MINI 25A B RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMB32 MINI 32A B RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMB40 MINI 40A B RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
Part No. Description
RTAMC06 MINI 6A C RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMC10 MINI 10A C RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMC16 MINI 16A C RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMC20 MINI 20A C RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMC25 MINI 25A C RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMC32 MINI 32A C RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTAMC40 MINI 40A C RCBO 1P+N(sw) 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RCBO 6kA (Type A)
BS EN 61009-1
Part No. Description
RTA060630B 6A B RCBO 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTA061030B 10A B RCBO 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTA061630B 16A B RCBO 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTA062030B 20A B RCBO 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTA062530B 25A B RCBO 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTA063230B 32A B RCBO 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTA064030B 40A B RCBO 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTA064530B 45A B RCBO 30mA 6kA TYPE A
RTA065030B 50A B RCBO 30mA 6kA TYPE A
* Examples shown RTA060630B & RTAMB06
Part No. Description
AFDD060630B AFDD RCBO 6A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A
AFDD061030B AFDD RCBO 10A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A
AFDD061630B AFDD RCBO 16A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A
AFDD062030B AFDD RCBO 20A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A
AFDD062530B AFDD RCBO 25A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A
AFDD063230B AFDD RCBO 32A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A
AFDD064030B AFDD RCBO 40A 30mA 1P+N TYPE A
Bi-directional RCBO (1P+N Switched)
Current Rating A B Curve C Curve
6 RTAMB06BD RTAMC06BD
10 RTAMB10BD RTAMC10BD
16 RTAMB16BD RTAMC16BD
20 RTAMB20BD RTAMC20BD
25 RTAMB25BD RTAMC25BD
32 RTAMB32BD RTAMC32BD
40 RTAMB40BD RTAMC40BD
sales@fusebox.co.uk | 1716 | 01563 533554
Module Blanks
Part No. Description Module
ADRB